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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Dorso

Finalissima Giovani Talenti

Brescia, Sabato 06/07/2024 - 20:02
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

TRETTI CLEMENTONI TOMMASO
BRUFFA GABRIELE

MASCHERONI NICOLO'

NEVIANI DAVID

NEZIRAJ ALMEDIN

ZORZAN STEFANO

MAGRASSI RICCARDO
D'APOSTOLI VITTORIO
CUCUMAZZO FRANCESCO NICOLA
LEONI ZENO
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Serie

Anno

2010
2010
2008
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2009
2010
2008
2009
2014
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natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa Tempo  Pti
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 00:33.49 FG ITAR
S S. Lazio Nuoto 00:33.72 FG ITAR
Briantea84 A.S.D. 00:36.25 FG
Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza 00:38.26 FG ITA-E
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 00:38.42 FG ITAR
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 00:40.47 FG
Briantea84 A.S.D. 00:41.16 FG
S S. Lazio Nuoto 00:41.37 FG
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L. 00:46.67 FG |ITA-E
Asd Verona Swimming Team 00:50.63 FG
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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